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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miriam Deanda 2-mile Run F 17 747 7:16 0:14:31.5 0:14:31.5

2 Jaelyn Dvorak 2-mile Run F 16 726 7:34 0:15:12.5 0:15:08.1

3 Marisol Deanda 2-mile Run F 21 744 7:57 0:15:53.0 0:15:53.0

4 Jill Domina 2-mile Run F 44 729 8:08 0:16:19.4 0:16:15.7

5 Lydia Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 17 740 8:28 0:16:58.7 0:16:56.4

6 Sabra Meister 2-mile Run F 14 758 8:41 0:17:25.1 0:17:22.2

7 Adrienne Meister 2-mile Run F 11 701 8:47 0:17:35.5 0:17:33.0

8 Debbie Potter 2-mile Run F 44 717 8:48 0:17:39.3 0:17:36.7

9 Diane Babel 2-mile Run F 65 720 8:59 0:18:00.6 0:17:57.7

10 Natalia Thoendel 2-mile Run F 17 751 8:59 0:18:01.7 0:17:57.8

11 Holly Schmid 2-mile Run F 14 832 9:24 0:18:50.2 0:18:47.8

12 Karla Labenz 2-mile Run F 62 792 9:31 0:19:03.9 0:19:02.1

13 Rylee Thoendel 2-mile Run F 15 757 9:32 0:19:07.6 0:19:03.7

14 Tierani Thiem 2-mile Run F 8 765 9:45 0:19:34.0 0:19:30.1

15 Natalee Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 15 750 9:49 0:19:44.1 0:19:37.2

16 Christy Hough 2-mile Run F 41 714 9:55 0:19:50.3 0:19:50.3

17 Dimaily Coufal 2-mile Run F 32 722 10:19 0:20:40.0 0:20:38.0

18 Morgan McCain 2-mile Run F 24 749 10:23 0:20:51.5 0:20:46.0

19 Katie Heller 2-mile Run F 23 734 10:38 0:21:22.4 0:21:15.3

20 Magda Marin 2-mile Run F 34 742 10:38 0:21:22.6 0:21:15.8

21 Kalisyn Prososki 2-mile Run F 14 731 11:05 0:22:13.8 0:22:10.2

22 Jennifer Frese 2-mile Run F 40 727 11:07 0:22:16.0 0:22:14.1

23 Kerry Kirby 2-mile Run F 51 735 11:42 0:23:30.4 0:23:24.3

24 Debra Shanle 2-mile Run F 60 719 11:43 0:23:56.1 0:23:25.7

25 Ella Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 14 723 11:51 0:23:48.7 0:23:41.8

26 Arika Hopwood 2-mile Run F 12 707 11:55 0:23:57.8 0:23:49.4

27 Krista Hardy 2-mile Run F 20 830 12:23 0:24:53.9 0:24:46.3

28 Cassy Heller 2-mile Run F 57 712 12:24 0:24:51.3 0:24:47.6

29 Deborah Lammli 2-mile Run F 71 718 13:18 0:26:44.5 0:26:34.7

30 Barbara Peitzmeier 2-mile Run F 82 708 13:24 0:27:03.3 0:26:48.7

31 Terri Wilshusen 2-mile Run F 71 764 13:31 0:27:11.4 0:27:01.7

32 Jo Witter 2-mile Run F 62 829 14:15 0:28:35.0 0:28:30.6

33 Diane Connelly 2-mile Run F 69 721 15:36 0:31:19.1 0:31:11.1

34 Ale Wetjen 2-mile Run F 32 702 15:52 0:31:57.5 0:31:43.0

35 Shelli Eickmeier 2-mile Run F 51 759 16:08 0:32:26.7 0:32:14.7

36 Morgan Eickmeier 2-mile Run F 24 748 16:08 0:32:27.2 0:32:16.2

37 Nikki Henggeler 2-mile Run F 26 752 17:00 0:34:11.5 0:34:00.3

38 Kailey Blum 2-mile Run F 18 790 17:02 0:34:17.5 0:34:04.6

39 Hannah Gangwish 2-mile Run F 18 782 17:03 0:34:17.1 0:34:05.1

40 Makenna Gangwish 2-mile Run F 14 743 18:04 0:36:20.6 0:36:07.8

41 Angie Gangwish 2-mile Run F 45 705 18:04 0:36:20.7 0:36:08.5

42 Emma Finecy 2-mile Run F 25 724 18:23 0:36:55.8 0:36:45.9

43 Michelle Romshek 2-mile Run F 52 745 18:24 0:36:57.0 0:36:47.6

44 Norah Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 21 753 18:28 0:37:03.8 0:36:56.2

45 Jill Pokorny 2-mile Run F 62 728 19:00 0:38:07.6 0:38:00.5

46 Kathleen Deavers 2-mile Run F 64 733 19:01 0:38:07.7 0:38:00.8

47 Karen Reardon 2-mile Run F 50 732 19:32 0:39:05.7 0:39:04.1

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Vlieger 2-mile Run M 38 766 5:52 0:11:45.4 0:11:44.3

2 Jack Mckay 2-mile Run M 22 725 6:33 0:13:06.4 0:13:06.4

3 Cooper Wadas 2-mile Run M 13 716 7:14 0:14:28.4 0:14:28.4

4 Ryan Meister 2-mile Run M 44 756 7:26 0:14:53.1 0:14:51.0

5 Angel Deanda 2-mile Run M 12 704 7:36 0:15:11.9 0:15:11.9

6 Brett Romshek 2-mile Run M 21 710 7:46 0:15:38.1 0:15:30.9
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Colton Sorensen 2-mile Run M 11 715 8:08 0:16:16.5 0:16:16.5

8 Carter Torpin 2-mile Run M 12 711 8:10 0:16:19.5 0:16:19.5

9 Orion Thoendel 2-mile Run M 10 819 8:23 0:16:50.5 0:16:46.3

10 Steve Wadas 2-mile Run M 57 761 8:24 0:16:48.1 0:16:48.1

11 Anthony Meusch 2-mile Run M 28 706 8:33 0:17:09.7 0:17:06.3

12 Robbie Heller 2-mile Run M 19 755 8:43 0:17:33.4 0:17:26.3

13 Luke Meysenburg 2-mile Run M 13 739 8:56 0:17:56.3 0:17:51.9

14 Tyce Thiem 2-mile Run M 8 767 8:59 0:18:01.8 0:17:58.6

15 Tayden Thiem 2-mile Run M 8 763 9:13 0:18:28.4 0:18:24.9

16 Tahner Thiem 2-mile Run M 36 762 9:47 0:19:36.1 0:19:33.0

17 Mike Wetjen 2-mile Run M 53 746 10:00 0:20:04.2 0:19:58.9

18 Levi Funkhouser 2-mile Run M 43 738 10:17 0:20:37.6 0:20:32.8

19 Justin Zoucha 2-mile Run M 27 730 10:24 0:20:52.8 0:20:47.4

20 Larry Naber 2-mile Run M 79 737 10:36 0:21:11.8 0:21:11.8

21 Mackson Prososki 2-mile Run M 6 741 11:05 0:22:13.9 0:22:09.8

22 Kevin Wiehn 2-mile Run M 70 736 11:21 0:22:47.6 0:22:41.3

23 Warren Voorhees 2-mile Run M 61 768 11:27 0:23:01.9 0:22:52.8

24 Adam Schmid 2-mile Run M 50 835 11:29 0:22:57.5 0:22:57.5

25 Alex Sobczyk 2-mile Run M 30 703 12:16 0:24:41.8 0:24:31.0

26 Chase Romshek 2-mile Run M 23 713 18:22 0:36:54.4 0:36:44.5
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All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sabra Meister 2-mile Run F 14 758 8:41 0:17:25.1 0:17:22.2

2 Adrienne Meister 2-mile Run F 11 701 8:47 0:17:35.5 0:17:33.0

3 Holly Schmid 2-mile Run F 14 832 9:24 0:18:50.2 0:18:47.8

4 Tierani Thiem 2-mile Run F 8 765 9:45 0:19:34.0 0:19:30.1

5 Kalisyn Prososki 2-mile Run F 14 731 11:05 0:22:13.8 0:22:10.2

6 Ella Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 14 723 11:51 0:23:48.7 0:23:41.8

7 Arika Hopwood 2-mile Run F 12 707 11:55 0:23:57.8 0:23:49.4

8 Makenna Gangwish 2-mile Run F 14 743 18:04 0:36:20.6 0:36:07.8

All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cooper Wadas 2-mile Run M 13 716 7:14 0:14:28.4 0:14:28.4

2 Angel Deanda 2-mile Run M 12 704 7:36 0:15:11.9 0:15:11.9

3 Colton Sorensen 2-mile Run M 11 715 8:08 0:16:16.5 0:16:16.5

4 Carter Torpin 2-mile Run M 12 711 8:10 0:16:19.5 0:16:19.5

5 Orion Thoendel 2-mile Run M 10 819 8:23 0:16:50.5 0:16:46.3

6 Luke Meysenburg 2-mile Run M 13 739 8:56 0:17:56.3 0:17:51.9

7 Tyce Thiem 2-mile Run M 8 767 8:59 0:18:01.8 0:17:58.6

8 Tayden Thiem 2-mile Run M 8 763 9:13 0:18:28.4 0:18:24.9

9 Mackson Prososki 2-mile Run M 6 741 11:05 0:22:13.9 0:22:09.8

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miriam Deanda 2-mile Run F 17 747 7:16 0:14:31.5 0:14:31.5

2 Jaelyn Dvorak 2-mile Run F 16 726 7:34 0:15:12.5 0:15:08.1

3 Lydia Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 17 740 8:28 0:16:58.7 0:16:56.4

4 Natalia Thoendel 2-mile Run F 17 751 8:59 0:18:01.7 0:17:57.8

5 Rylee Thoendel 2-mile Run F 15 757 9:32 0:19:07.6 0:19:03.7

6 Natalee Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 15 750 9:49 0:19:44.1 0:19:37.2

7 Kailey Blum 2-mile Run F 18 790 17:02 0:34:17.5 0:34:04.6

8 Hannah Gangwish 2-mile Run F 18 782 17:03 0:34:17.1 0:34:05.1

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Robbie Heller 2-mile Run M 19 755 8:43 0:17:33.4 0:17:26.3

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Marisol Deanda 2-mile Run F 21 744 7:57 0:15:53.0 0:15:53.0

2 Morgan McCain 2-mile Run F 24 749 10:23 0:20:51.5 0:20:46.0

3 Katie Heller 2-mile Run F 23 734 10:38 0:21:22.4 0:21:15.3

4 Krista Hardy 2-mile Run F 20 830 12:23 0:24:53.9 0:24:46.3

5 Morgan Eickmeier 2-mile Run F 24 748 16:08 0:32:27.2 0:32:16.2

6 Nikki Henggeler 2-mile Run F 26 752 17:00 0:34:11.5 0:34:00.3

7 Emma Finecy 2-mile Run F 25 724 18:23 0:36:55.8 0:36:45.9

8 Norah Meysenburg 2-mile Run F 21 753 18:28 0:37:03.8 0:36:56.2

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jack Mckay 2-mile Run M 22 725 6:33 0:13:06.4 0:13:06.4

2 Brett Romshek 2-mile Run M 21 710 7:46 0:15:38.1 0:15:30.9

3 Anthony Meusch 2-mile Run M 28 706 8:33 0:17:09.7 0:17:06.3

4 Justin Zoucha 2-mile Run M 27 730 10:24 0:20:52.8 0:20:47.4

5 Chase Romshek 2-mile Run M 23 713 18:22 0:36:54.4 0:36:44.5
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1 Dimaily Coufal 2-mile Run F 32 722 10:19 0:20:40.0 0:20:38.0

2 Magda Marin 2-mile Run F 34 742 10:38 0:21:22.6 0:21:15.8

3 Ale Wetjen 2-mile Run F 32 702 15:52 0:31:57.5 0:31:43.0

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Vlieger 2-mile Run M 38 766 5:52 0:11:45.4 0:11:44.3

2 Tahner Thiem 2-mile Run M 36 762 9:47 0:19:36.1 0:19:33.0

3 Alex Sobczyk 2-mile Run M 30 703 12:16 0:24:41.8 0:24:31.0

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jill Domina 2-mile Run F 44 729 8:08 0:16:19.4 0:16:15.7

2 Debbie Potter 2-mile Run F 44 717 8:48 0:17:39.3 0:17:36.7

3 Christy Hough 2-mile Run F 41 714 9:55 0:19:50.3 0:19:50.3

4 Jennifer Frese 2-mile Run F 40 727 11:07 0:22:16.0 0:22:14.1

5 Angie Gangwish 2-mile Run F 45 705 18:04 0:36:20.7 0:36:08.5

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ryan Meister 2-mile Run M 44 756 7:26 0:14:53.1 0:14:51.0

2 Levi Funkhouser 2-mile Run M 43 738 10:17 0:20:37.6 0:20:32.8

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kerry Kirby 2-mile Run F 51 735 11:42 0:23:30.4 0:23:24.3

2 Cassy Heller 2-mile Run F 57 712 12:24 0:24:51.3 0:24:47.6

3 Shelli Eickmeier 2-mile Run F 51 759 16:08 0:32:26.7 0:32:14.7

4 Michelle Romshek 2-mile Run F 52 745 18:24 0:36:57.0 0:36:47.6

5 Karen Reardon 2-mile Run F 50 732 19:32 0:39:05.7 0:39:04.1

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Steve Wadas 2-mile Run M 57 761 8:24 0:16:48.1 0:16:48.1

2 Mike Wetjen 2-mile Run M 53 746 10:00 0:20:04.2 0:19:58.9

3 Adam Schmid 2-mile Run M 50 835 11:29 0:22:57.5 0:22:57.5

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Diane Babel 2-mile Run F 65 720 8:59 0:18:00.6 0:17:57.7

2 Karla Labenz 2-mile Run F 62 792 9:31 0:19:03.9 0:19:02.1

3 Debra Shanle 2-mile Run F 60 719 11:43 0:23:56.1 0:23:25.7

4 Jo Witter 2-mile Run F 62 829 14:15 0:28:35.0 0:28:30.6

5 Diane Connelly 2-mile Run F 69 721 15:36 0:31:19.1 0:31:11.1

6 Jill Pokorny 2-mile Run F 62 728 19:00 0:38:07.6 0:38:00.5

7 Kathleen Deavers 2-mile Run F 64 733 19:01 0:38:07.7 0:38:00.8

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Warren Voorhees 2-mile Run M 61 768 11:27 0:23:01.9 0:22:52.8

All races 70- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Deborah Lammli 2-mile Run F 71 718 13:18 0:26:44.5 0:26:34.7

2 Barbara Peitzmeier 2-mile Run F 82 708 13:24 0:27:03.3 0:26:48.7

3 Terri Wilshusen 2-mile Run F 71 764 13:31 0:27:11.4 0:27:01.7

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Larry Naber 2-mile Run M 79 737 10:36 0:21:11.8 0:21:11.8

2 Kevin Wiehn 2-mile Run M 70 736 11:21 0:22:47.6 0:22:41.3


